May JIT Workshops

Count Day Date Start Time End Time Course Topic Presenter Zoom Link
1|Tuesday 5/3/2022]|10:30am [11:30am |Math 150 Linear Correlation & Regression Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
2|Tuesday 5/3/2022|5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Antiderivatives and Indefinite Integrals Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
3|Wednesday 5/4/2022]12:00pm [1:00pm Math 150 Hypothesis Testing - 1 Samples Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
4|Saturday 5/7/2022|8:45am 9:45am Math 73 Radicals Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
5|Tuesday 5/10/2022|10:30am |11:30am [Math 170 Equations Involving Multiple Angles Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
6|Tuesday 5/10/2022]5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Basic of Hypothesis Testing -2 Samples Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
7|Wednesday 5/11/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Hypothesis Testing - 2 Samples Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
8|Tuesday 5/17/2022|10:30am |11:30am [Math 120 The Normal Curve Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
9[Tuesday 5/17/2022|5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Integration by Parts Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
10(Wednesday 5/18/2022]|12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Chi-Square Distribution Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
11|Saturday 5/21/2022]8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Hypothesis Testing - 2 Samples Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
12|Tuesday 5/24/2022|10:30am |11:30am [Math 150 Hypothesis Testing - 2 Samples Miguel Ornelas https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94176980744
13|Tuesday 5/24/2022]5:00pm 6:00pm Math 150 Linear Correlation & Regression Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/94736292881
14|Wednesday 5/25/2022[12:00pm |1:00pm Math 150 Linear Correlation & Regression Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
15|Saturday 5/28/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 73 Quadratic equations Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
16|Tuesday 5/31/2022|5:00pm 6:00pm Math 165 Partial Derivatives Malinni Roeun https://compton-edu.zoom.us/i/94736292881
June JIT Workshops
Count Day Date Start Time End Time Course Topic Presenter Zoom Link
1|Wednesday 6/1/2022]|12:00pm [1:00pm Math 150 F-Distribution & ANOVA Gayathri Manikandan https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/95409779412
2|Saturday 6/4/2022(8:45am 9:45am Math 150 Correlation Jose Villalobos https://compton-edu.zoom.us/j/91099897433
3|Monday 6/6/2022|9:00am 10:00am [Math 150 ANOVA Jose Villalobos m_ps://compton-edu.zoom.us/i/91099897433




